


Team Standing
Meet: Michigan, Stanford
Date: 1/12/2024

Page: 1
1/12/2024 8:57pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Michigan  49.475  49.225  49.325  49.700 197.725
 2 Stanford  48.775  46.125  49.425  49.300 193.625

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Michigan



Team Results Detail
Meet: Michigan, Stanford Page: 1
Date: 1/12/2024 1/12/2024 8:58pm

Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Carly Bauman   9.925   9.900   9.925
 102 Sierra Brooks   9.975   9.900   9.975  10.000  39.850
 104 Reyna Guggino   9.875   9.775   9.925
 105 Ava Jordan   9.850   9.750
 107 McCaleigh Marr   9.600
 109 Naomi Morrison   9.875   9.800   9.925
 110 Jenna Mulligan   9.850   9.825   9.925
 112 Jacey Vore   9.025   9.675   9.825
 113 Gabby Wilson   9.900   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.400
 114 Haylen Zabrowski   9.800

Totals:  49.475  49.225  49.325  49.700 197.725

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Ira Alexeeva   9.825   9.875
 121 Ashley Carter   9.750
 123 Claire Dean   9.725   9.700   9.925   9.850  39.200
 125 Sandra Jessen   9.775
 127 Brenna Neault   9.725   7.400   9.850   9.850  36.825
 128 Taralyn Nguyen   9.675   9.825   9.900
 133 Ava Sorrento   9.325
 134 Porsche Trinidad   8.625
 135 Chloe Widner   9.850   9.875   9.950   9.850  39.525
 136 Amanda Zeng   9.800   9.850

Totals:  48.775  46.125  49.425  49.300 193.625

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Michigan, Stanford
Date: 1/12/2024

Page: 1
1/12/2024 8:59pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.975
  2  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.900
  3  104 Reyna Guggino Michigan   9.875
  3  109 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.875
  5  110 Jenna Mulligan Michigan   9.850
  5  105 Ava Jordan Michigan   9.850
  5  135 Chloe Widner Stanford   9.850
  8  136 Amanda Zeng Stanford   9.800
  9  123 Claire Dean Stanford   9.725
  9  127 Brenna Neault Stanford   9.725
 11  128 Taralyn Nguyen Stanford   9.675
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Michigan, Stanford
Date: 1/12/2024

Page: 1
1/12/2024 8:59pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  100 Carly Bauman Michigan   9.925
  2  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.900
  3  135 Chloe Widner Stanford   9.875
  4  120 Ira Alexeeva Stanford   9.825
  5  109 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.800
  5  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.800
  5  114 Haylen Zabrowski Michigan   9.800
  8  123 Claire Dean Stanford   9.700
  9  133 Ava Sorrento Stanford   9.325
 10  112 Jacey Vore Michigan   9.025
 11  127 Brenna Neault Stanford   7.400
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Michigan, Stanford
Date: 1/12/2024

Page: 1
1/12/2024 8:59pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.975
  2  135 Chloe Widner Stanford   9.950
  3  123 Claire Dean Stanford   9.925
  4  100 Carly Bauman Michigan   9.900
  5  120 Ira Alexeeva Stanford   9.875
  6  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.850
  6  127 Brenna Neault Stanford   9.850
  8  110 Jenna Mulligan Michigan   9.825
  8  128 Taralyn Nguyen Stanford   9.825
 10  104 Reyna Guggino Michigan   9.775
 11  121 Ashley Carter Stanford   9.750
 12  112 Jacey Vore Michigan   9.675
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Michigan, Stanford
Date: 1/12/2024

Page: 1
1/12/2024 8:59pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan  10.000
  2  100 Carly Bauman Michigan   9.925
  2  110 Jenna Mulligan Michigan   9.925
  2  104 Reyna Guggino Michigan   9.925
  2  109 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.925
  6  128 Taralyn Nguyen Stanford   9.900
  7  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.850
  7  123 Claire Dean Stanford   9.850
  7  136 Amanda Zeng Stanford   9.850
  7  127 Brenna Neault Stanford   9.850
  7  135 Chloe Widner Stanford   9.850
 12  125 Sandra Jessen Stanford   9.775
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All-Around Results
Meet: Michigan, Stanford
Date: 1/12/2024

Page: 1
1/12/2024 8:59pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  102 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.975   9.900   9.975  10.000  39.850
  2  135 Chloe Widner Stanford   9.850   9.875   9.950   9.850  39.525
  3  113 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.900   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.400
  4  123 Claire Dean Stanford   9.725   9.700   9.925   9.850  39.200
  5  127 Brenna Neault Stanford   9.725   7.400   9.850   9.850  36.825
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